ISOLATED DRIVERS
4-7W (P6170)
100V-300V
 22V - 42V
150mA
 ≥ 75%
> 0.6
Upto 3.5KV

3V-23V
300mA
≥ 75%
> 0.50
3.5kv
SLIM 4W ROUND(P3269) & 4W SQUARE (P3270) LED PANEL LIGHT  SKD
Housing Details
Panel Light Kit
Housing Details
Panel Light Kit
Material -
Dimensssion -
Per Set -
Aluminum Casting + Plastic
Outer-    8W RD- Dia 120mm
               8W SQ-120*120mm
Cutout-  8W RD- Dia 100mm
               8W SQ-100*100mm
Housing Face + Diffuser + LGP +
Reflector Paper + Back Plate + Foam +
Screws + Springs + Connector Wire Set
LED on PCB Details

Surge Protection -
8-24W (P3325)
16V-90V
300mA
≥ 88%
> 0.95
4kv
SLIM 8W ROUND(P2170) & 8W SQUARE (P2171) LED PANEL LIGHT  SKD
Housing Details
Panel Light Kit
Material -
Dimensssion -
Per Set -
Aluminum Casting + Plastic
Outer-    12W RD- Dia 145mm
               12W SQ-145*145mm
Cutout-  12W RD- Dia 125mm
               12W SQ-125*125mm
Housing Face + Diffuser + LGP +
Reflector Paper + Back Plate +Foam +
Screws + Springs + Connector Wire Set
LED on PCB Details

Surge Protection -
8-24W (P3325)
16V-90V
300mA
≥ 88%
> 0.95
4kv
SLIM 12W ROUND(P2172) & 12W SQUARE (P2173) LED PANEL LIGHT  SKD
Housing Details
Panel Light Kit
Material -
Dimensssion -
Per Set -
Aluminum Casting + Plastic
Outer-    15W RD- Dia 170mm
               15W SQ-170*170mm
Cutout-  15W RD- Dia 145mm
               15W SQ-145*145mm
Housing Face + Diffuser + LGP +
Reflector Paper + Back Plate +Foam +

Surge Protection -
8-24W (P3325)
16V-90V
300mA
≥ 88%
> 0.95
4kv
SLIM 15W ROUND(P2174) & 15W SQUARE (P2175) LED PANEL LIGHT  SKD
Housing Details
Panel Light Kit
Material -
Dimensssion -
Per Set -
Aluminum Casting + Plastic
Outer-    18W RD- Dia 200mm
               18W SQ-200*200mm
Cutout-  18W RD- Dia 175mm
               18W SQ-175*175mm
Housing Face + Diffuser + LGP +
Reflector Paper + Back Plate +Foam +
Screws + Springs + Connector Wire Set
LED on PCB Details

Surge Protection -
8-24W (P3325)
16V-90V
300mA
≥ 88%
> 0.95
4kv
SLIM 18W ROUND(P2176) & 18W SQUARE (P2177) LED PANEL LIGHT  SKD
Housing Details
Panel Light Kit
Material -
Dimensssion -
Per Set -
Aluminum Casting + Plastic
Outer-    22W RD- Dia 225mm
               22W SQ-225*225mm
Cutout-  22W RD- Dia 195mm
               22W SQ-195*195mm
Housing Face + Diffuser + LGP +
Reflector Paper + Back Plate +Foam +
Screws + Springs + Connector Wire Set
LED on PCB Details